Race Date
August 17, 2025
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Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Garrison Famiglio
Zach Kaminski

Al lacocca

Brent Levin
Tristan Jones
Christopher Swanson
Jay Cougnet
Daniel Anderson
Brian Fenn
William Stange
Joel Loftus

Kara Rubinich
Chris Hepp

Eric Riley

Patrick Leonard
Laura Ramos
Bryn Burkholder
Hannah Loftus
Forrest Gagnon
Samuel Poliak
Andrew Weber
Kelly McCullough
Don Wagner
Alexander Modaressi
Michael Comerford
Ernesto Solana
Davis Hallman
Gregory Yourek
Matthew Berens
Cat Alabanza
Stephen Repa
Caitlin Deitch
Steve Vaughan

North East Sprint and Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall

----- Swim
Rnk Time
1 23219
8 25:24.2
2 23:36.6
9 25:38.6
3  23:39.8
26  32:00.0
13 27:41.8
12 27:27.8
21 30:49.4
7 25:084
17 29:49.8
24  31:11.3
6 25:00.2
29 32:40.3
51 35:204
20 30:41.7
18 29:50.7
16 28:55.4
25 31:29.7
32 33:03.3
84 41:16.3
42  34:29.3
45 34:41.7
40 34:09.6
44  34:39.3
4 24114
47 34:58.2
62 37:315
28 32:36.0
14 28:02.6
56 36:36.3
5 24:21.7
59  36:59.2

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
59:11.5 25.7 0:41.2

1:06:05.1 231 1:00.7

1:06:58.6 22.8 1:22.6

1:10:04.4 21.7 1:05.8

1:10:56.2 215 0:58.6

1:21:00.0 18.8 3:00.0

1:07:28.2 22.6 0:56.6

1:13:40.9 20.7 1:16.5

1:10:56.3 215 1:24.7

1:12:37.8 21.0 1:07.5

1:15:34.1 20.2 1:00.8

1:19:33.8 19.2 1:09.4

1:19:58.9 19.1 0:59.2

1:14:50.2 20.4 1:23.9

1:12:52.2 20.9 1:42.2

1:20:06.3 19.0 1:28.7

1:20:02.1 19.0 1:28.5

1:17:43.6 19.6 1:29.0

1:20:08.7 19.0 1:17.9

1:17:56.2 19.6 1:27.0

1:18:33.8 194 1:25.3

1:20:129 19.0 1:13.5

1:15:43.5 20.1 1:44.6

1:19:33.0 19.2 1:49.2

1:16:48.7 19.8 1:19.8

1:22:51.8 18.4 1:16.4

1:23:07.1 18.3 0:54.1

1:19:09.0 19.3 2:18.8

1:15:48.6 20.1 1:21.4

1:24:38.3 18.0 1:42.1

1:25:26.6 17.8 1:42.7

1:34:22.6 16.1 1:23.4

1:23:56.5 18.2 2:04.2

60
44
13
33
24

- Run Total
Time Pace Time
37:39.2 6:04 2:02:03.2
39:58.7 6:26 2:13:38.9
45:20.8 7:18 2:18:37.0
41:37.4 642 2:19:48.4
43:56.4 7:04 2:20:51.2
23:00.0 3:42 2:22:00.0
48:31.3 7:49 2:26:16.2
45:28.0 7:19 2:29:33.9
45:36.3 7:20 2:30:53.0
52:53.5 8:31 2:32:55.1
46:05.3 7:25 2:33:42.3
43:32.8 7:01 2:37:18.0
52:17.1  8:25 2:40:01.1
48:45.9 7:51 2:40:20.0
48:54.6  7:52 2:40:33.9
46:55.2 7:33 2:41:08.4
48:20.9 7:47 2:41:50.1
53:12.6 8:34 2:42:30.3
50:22.0 8:06 2:45:13.7
51:26.3 8:17 2:45:51.9
43:09.6 6:57 2:46:15.9
48:34.3 7:49 2:46:26.4
52:36.4 8:28 2:47:38.0
49:33.4 759 2:47:46.3
54:17.5 8:44 2:49:27.8
59:40.5 9:36 2:49:42.0
49:33.6 7:59 2:50:21.8
50:14.0 8:05 2:51:22.9

1:00:27.1  9:44 2:52:02.4
55:54.8 9:00 2:52:54.5
47:18.4  7:37 2:53:26.5
53:46.8 8:39 2:56:31.0
51:04.0 8:13 2:56:37.5
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Alex Dieffenbacher
Mikhail Petrovskikh
David Blackwood
Grant Samms
Holly Greenleaf
Sarah Hobart
Mical Honigfort
David Fitchett

Ben Uecker

Krista Sermon
Cynthia Hutchings
Karen Ruth
Christopher Egan
David Talavera Zabre
Robert Sylvester
Tommy Waller
Ginny Angus
Ashley McKibbon
Pierce Washburn
Rafael Darmas
Christopher Harvell
Lauren Rosapep
Zach Tereszcuk
William Dunne
Marciane Foote

Ari Krupnick

Lucas Stone

Ann Graham
Christine MacKrides
Daniel Hunt

Onur Yoruk

Philip Whaling
Donata Povilaityte

North East Sprint and Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall

----- Swim
Rnk Time
64 37:52.6
70 38:48.8
65 38:05.7
49 35:06.1
11 27:05.2
66 38:09.7
38 33:53.0
39 34:06.9
46  34:46.8
50 35:16.2
30 32524
35 33:28.1
15 28:42.5
36 33:40.1
61 37:20.3
48 35:02.8
60 37:05.2
19 29:55.9
53 35:44.8
52 35:345
71 39:04.8
33 331115
86 41:50.5
10 26:09.8
87 41:53.6
58 36:58.9
37 33419
34 33:24.3
67 38:22.8
69 38:45.7
77 39:58.5
27 32:08.5
83 41:00.6

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:19:48.6 19.1 1:42.1
1:19:57.5 19.1 2:42.7
1:18:44.0 19.4 1:44.6
1:22:29.8 18.5 2:04.6
1:32:11.8 16.5 2:41.0
1:27:38.3 17.4 1:17.2
1:27:59.7 17.3 1:42.5
1:29:245 17.0 1:32.2
1:22:50.2 18.4 1:40.3
1:27:53.6 17.3 1:28.3
1:27:246 17.4 1:52.3
1:22:54.8 18.4 1:57.2
1:24:25.6 18.1 2:46.5
1:30:15.7 16.9 3:05.5
1:28:35.3 17.2 1:03.6
1:31:12.8 16.7 2:39.8
1:24:42.4 18.0 1:52.7
1:29:195 17.1 2:11.0
1:26:39.1 17.6 2:12.8
1:29:51.4 17.0 1:23.3
1:29:38.8 17.0 1:14.2
1:37:41.5 15.6 3:40.7
1:17:53.1 19.6 3:14.2
1:31:36.4 16.6 0:58.6
1:25:38.6 17.8 1:39.6
1:31:52.8 16.6 2:33.8
1:30:58.6 16.8 1:58.3
1:33:23.4 16.3 0:58.7
1:28:54.0 171 1:40.1
1:22:11.6 185 1:08.6
1:26:14.7 17.7 1:19.3
1:27:53.0 17.3 3:47.4
1:26:25.6 17.6 2:15.7

----- Run Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
36 54:21.8 8:45 2:56:56.6
40 55:18.4 8:54 2:58:48.7
51 58:15.6 9:23 2:59:25.8
48 57:55.7 9:19 2:59:44.5
42 55:30.1 8:56 3:00:14.6
26 51:54.6 8:21 3:00:54.3
43 55:33.7 8:57 3:01:20.5
34 53:49.4 840 3:01:315
61 1:00:27.7 9:44 3:01:56.8
37 55:00.9 8:51 3:02:09.4
50 58:14.6 9:22 3:02:09.4
71 1:02:48.8 10:07 3:03:35.2
77 1:04:41.4 10:25 3:03:42.4
30 53:04.0 8:32 3:03:53.1
38 55:07.0 8:52 3:04:54.9
32 53:16.5 8:34 3:05:42.9
59 1:00:10.4 9:41 3:05:43.7
64 1:01:15.4 9:52 3:06:03.9
53 58:50.3 9:28 3:06:19.5
52 58:23.9 9:24 3:06:59.3
39 55:15.9 8:54 3:07:49.8
18 48:53.0 7:52 3:09:01.5
62 1:00:52.1 9:48 3:09:07.8
83 1:07:37.8 10:53 3:09:33.1
58 1:00:08.0 9:41 3:11:26.7
46 56:40.1 9:07 3:11:40.0
66 1:02:07.1 10:00 3:11:49.2
68 1:02:32.2 10:04 3:12:01.1
63 1:01:13.7 9:51 3:12:18.0
85 1:08:49.1 11:05 3:12:46.9
74 1:03:30.6 10:13 3:12:57.3
84 1:07:38.7 10:53 3:15:06.7
72 1:03:14.7 10:11 3:15:13.8
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Aaron Trulock
Jonathan Gross
Myriam McGovern
Bryan Tracy
Glenn Garbinski
Erin Monda

Bret Snyder
Phillip Rhudy
Samuel Foltz
Cody Peters
Michael Kramer
Robert Dietz
Melanie Awbrey
Linda Daniel
Matt Raschka
Steve Stanton
Lee Clasby
Barbara Casarino
Michael Maier
Victoria Reed
Kaylee McGuire
Dylan Neff
David Lohff
Hunter Kennedy
Robert Jenkins
Erin Lyman
Michael Helm
Brady Hagerman
Becky Tereszcuk
Andrew Milewski
Emerson Adams
Amelia Hebert
Noah Friedman

North East Sprint and Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall

105
102
73
88
22
104
75
90
31
91
23
43
98
92
54
68
93
78
95
57
111
74
112
114
55
89
81

55:51.1
1:01:53.6
36:11.8
42:17.1
40:41.3

109
102
82
99
64
101
55
117
89
67
107
104
105

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:27:245 17.4 2:21.7
1:24:32.3 18.0 2:13.9
1:32:10.2 16.5 0:55.5
1:38:39.7 15.4 1:26.2
1:22:21.7 185 2:04.0
1:26:26.9 17.6 2:31.1
1:30:37.6  16.8 1:05.0
1:23:38.1 18.2 2:30.0
1:33:57.1 16.2 3:05.5
1:37:42.8 15.6 1:58.4
1:16:15.4 20.0 0:47.4
1:31:545 16.6 1:55.3
1:26:17.6 17.7 3:23.0
1:26:26.8 17.6 2:56.0
1:38:01.3 15.5 2:14.2
1:23:48.7 18.2 1:55.9
1:27:00.4 175 2:31.9
1:36:47.3 15.7 2:00.6
1:34:15.3 16.2 2:22.9
1:35:11.1 16.0 2:50.8
1:46:18.7 14.3 1:40.4
1:39:53.3 15.3 2:20.4
1:32:25.7 16.5 3:07.4
1:38:48.1 15.4 1:20.4
1:28:07.3 17.3 1:50.0
1:39:42.1 153 1:32.9
1:26:28.8 17.6 2:52.4

1:59:31.3 12.8

1:36:38.1 15.8 1:45.2
1:28:53.6 17.1 2:26.5
1:43:425 147 1:24.5
1:43:08.9 14.8 1:51.4
1:43:13.8 14.8 2:48.2

-- Run

Rnk Time

57
73
87
55
97
70
49
80
69
54
41
47
94
89
86
98
109
95
76
82
78
81
93
91
105
100
88
45
65
75
101
92
96

----- Total
Pace Time

59:53.2
1:03:17.4
1:09:42.3

59:32.8
1:13:20.4
1:02:40.6

58:13.5
1:05:48.8
1:02:36.7

59:01.8

55:22.2

57:27.9
1:12:26.0
1:11:14.1
1:09:27.5
1:15:19.1
1:24:16.9
1:12:36.3
1:04:01.8
1:07:17.4
1:05:18.2
1:06:12.4
1:12:06.2
1:11:24.9
1:20:04.5
1:15:55.4
1:11:03.4

56:35.3
1:01:55.2
1:03:54.6
1:16:47.2
1:11:26.2
1:13:10.6

9:38 3:16:51.6
10:11 3:18:40.8
11:13 3:19:49.8

9:35 3:20:09.9
11:48 3:20:14.6
10:05 3:20:37.2

9:22 3:21:01.0
10:36 3:22:12.4
10:05 3:22:18.7

9:30 3:23:20.9

8:55 3:23:30.1

9:15 3:23:46.4
11:39 3:24:20.2
11:28 3:25:36.5
11:11 3:25:56.5
12:07 3:26:07.5
13:34 3:27:56.7
11:41 3:29:12.4
10:18 3:31:02.6
10:50 3:31:45.3
10:31 3:32:00.4
10:39 3:33:35.7
11:36 3:33:54.9
11:30 3:34:19.6
12:53 3:36:56.0
12:13 3:37:02.1
11:26 3:37:47.1

9:06 3:38:41.0

9:58 3:38:50.7
10:17 3:40:50.0
12:21 3:41:22.7
11:30 3:41:59.8
11:47 3:42:55.9

09/13/2025 04:10:53
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Michelle Ohanian
Gabrielle Cole
Jay Spafford
Catherine Subrizi

Michael Rathmanner

Keith Moore

Eric Adams

Eric Dyckman
Scott Conroy
John West

Ruben Delgado
Scott Bauer

Evan Cannon

K Michael Murphy
Ryan Lawler
Cindy Palinkas
Taylor Salisbury
Brian lwashyna
Richard Thomas Jr

North East Sprint and Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall

108
72
82

103
97

109

107
99
94

106
85

113

DQ
76

DQ
DQ

114
110
115
113
112
116
40
118
94
97
66

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:42:30.7 14.9 2:02.8
1:38:20.7 155 6:27.5
1:39:24.7 15.3 3:14.7
1:47:30.9 14.2 4:56.6
1:43:42.4 147 0:59.8
1:37:36.5 15.6 2:54.5
1:46:06.5 14.4 2:30.7
1:36:10.1 15.8 2:08.7
1:48:26.7 14.1 1:27.5
1:46:279 143 3:24.6
1:48:55.0 14.0 1:56.4
1:47:546 14.1 3:29.8
1:47:34.2 14.2 2:52.1
1:52:17.5 13.6 4:20.3
1:23:29.9 183 3:31.0
2:10:55.6 11.6 2:05.1
1:37:44.0 156 3:37.1
1:38:39.2 154 3:56.1
1:28:51.5 17.2 5:08.0

-- Run

Rnk Time

99

67

79

90
107
106
103
104
108
110
112
111
113
102

DQ

----- Total
Pace Time

1:15:46.5
1:02:27.7
1:05:32.4
1:11:23.8
1:21:42.0
1:20:39.7
1:19:28.4
1:19:49.7
1:23:02.7
1:25:58.3
1:31:42.3
1:30:45.8
1:42:16.2
1:18:32.9

56:37.3

13:26.3

49:13.6

59:40.7

57:44.1

12:12 3:43:25.6
10:03 3:44:04.7
10:33 3:44:08.0
11:29 3:49:58.5
13:09 3:50:45.6
12:59 3:53:10.5
12:47 3:54:33.6
12:51 3:54:42.5
13:22 4:05:23.3
13:50 4:06:11.5
14:46 4:08:21.2
14:36 4:14:35.7
16:28 4:17:27.1
12:38 4:20:44.3
9:07 2:51:49.9
2:10 3:09:29.2
7:55 3:09:54.0
9:36 3:18:45.8
9:17 3:35:15.2

09/13/2025 04:10:53



